ELITSERIEN 50M 2023

KLASS 11

Namn
1 Wilmer Mattsson
2 Felicia Perkid
3 Minna Nilsson
4  Oscar Lindstrom
5  Agnes Unander
6 Alva Blidberg
7  Alice Gunnarsson
8  Sebastian  Johansson
9  Hampus Andersson
10 Samuel Olsson
11 Emil Socjusz
12  Arvid Persson
13 Albin Akesson
14 Tage Kullander
15 Melker Savberger
16 Leia Pettersson

Licensnummer FOrening

fodd -11

fodd-11
4663354
fodd-11
fodd-12
fodd-12
fodd-201
fodd-12
fodd -11
fodd-11
fodd-12
fodd-12
fodd-11
fodd-14
fodd-11

Bjorksta
Umea
Eda
Gullabo
Lima
Ludvika
Gullabo
Gullabo
Nykdping
Ludvika
Gamleby
Eda

Eda
Gamleby
Gamleby
Eda

199
185
0
186
185
188
191
174
186
165
167
0
0
174
169

189
195
187
188
187
181
176
180
161
177
161
158
183
162
159
188

192
194
191
187
183
187
175
170
177
171
171
155
188
175
0
184

196
196
191
0
191
183
169
0
0
179

168
187

o O O

192
192
194
190
187
187
175
178
177
0
177
168
0
0
162

779
77
763
751
750
745
717
702
701
692
676
649
558
511
490
372

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

968
962
763
751
933
926
886
702
701
692
676
649
558
511
490
372



KLASS 13

Namn

1 Melvin Bostrom

2 Leo Becker

3  Gustav Morfeldt

4 Joline Frykstedt
Wilhelm Oscarsson
Axel Rantakokko

7  Sofia Torbjornsson

8 Moa Nilsson

9 Rasmus Lindberg

10 Linus Lind

11 Axl Wallstréom

12 Tindra Ness

13 Max Tuvzezon

14  Albin Sahlin

15 Hanna Lundh

16 Hugo Karlsson

KLASS 15 Kudde

Namn

1 Ella Bergvall

2 Isak Vila

3 Martin Rejdvik

4  Carl Lindstréom

SKYTTAR FODDA 2008 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer

fodd-09

fodd-10
f6dd-09
fodd-09
4403518
fodd-09
fodd-09
4093453
fodd-09
fodd -10
fodd -10
4005076
4416601
f6dd-09
4005075

Licensnummer

3371211
3903386

3301388

Forening

Kalmar/Léackeby
Algutsrum

Eda

Lima

Skyllberg
Rasbo-Vaksala
Gamleby

Eda
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skoga-Ekshérad
Bjorksta
Skillingmark
Gefle

Flundre

Lekvattnet-Torsby

Gefle

Forening

Nykdping
Skillingmark
Kalmar/L&ckeby
Gullabo

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

196
197
0
192
193
188
191
0
194
190
187
185
185
186
181
188

196
196
195
197
195
195
194
196
191
192
190
187
182
187
0
0

197
194
195
194
192
195
197
191
191
194
173
190
189
181
182
0

199
195
198
193
194
194
0
191
195
190
194
187
187
176
186
0

199
199
195
194
196
194
193
194
190
187
193
190
188
188
192
0

791
787
783
778
778
778
775
772
771
766
764
754
749
742
741
188

987
981
783
970
970
966
775
772
961
953
937
939
931
918
741
188

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

195
190
0
0

191
192
0
183

195
193
188
187

193

191

186
0

196
193
191
177

779
769
565
547

970
959
565
547



KLASS 15 Rem

Namn
1 Louise Becker
2  Alexander Devell
3  Samuel Hedin

KLASS 17

Namn
1  Therese Braten
2 Anton Lind
3 Markus Knuts
4  Emma Palmkvist-Ritscher
5  Jesper Fager
6 Emilia Hansson

Leia Lindberg
8  Helena Dreyer Perkiomaki
9 Maja Olsson Kroon
10 Linus Olsson
11  Adam Bishop
12 Agnes Petersson
13 Simon Holmberg
14 Selma Lundh

SKYTTAR FODDA 2008 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer

3203462
3814522
1388212

Licensnummer

3978439
1688294
2231617
3277687
2974705
3026473
4093452
1482512
3547739
4570061
3036959
3213494
1948220
4166656

Forening

Algutsrum
Nykoping
Gullabo

Forening

Skillingmark
Skoga-Ekshérad
Gefle
Rasbo-Vaksala
Nykdping
Ludvika
Rasbo-Vaksala
Umea

Flundre

Eda

Alem

Gullabo

Gefle

Lekvattnet-Torsby

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

197
195
197

198
198
191

199
197
191

193
198
191

196
196
193

790
789
772

983
984
963

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

195
189
187
193
190
181
189
187
190
0
0
190
187
176

196
198
193
194
188
189
190
178
186
182
194
191
187
189

196
188
193
191
0
189
194
187
185
180
191
190
187
0

193
196
191
191
197
192
191
193
186
186
0
0
185

191
194
197
191
192
194
189
187
186
191
192
0
190
0

780
77
774
769
767
764
764
754
748
739
S77
571
561
365

971
965
961
960
767
945
953
932
933
739
S77
571
936
365



KLASS 55

Namn

1 Peter U Larsson

2  Hakan Hertzman

3  Roland Berg

4 Jan Lorin
Aimo Pekkala
Tomas Ulming

7 Peter Fransson

8  Stefan Bengtsson
Berith Danielsson

10 Soren Fredriksson
Jan Nordstrand

12 Stefan Hjelm

13 Richard Lindberg

14 Katarina Sandelin

15 Lennart Thelander

16 Hakan Edberg

KLASS 75

Namn

1  Sune Eriksson

2  Anne-Sofie Lundqvist

3 Kijell Fridh

SKYTTAR FODDA 2008 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer

958532
fodd-65
730649
561828
fodd-52
962669
1782042
2666
fodd-64
11410305
1112826
113541
922683
213779

544196

Licensnummer

1526839
460657

Forening

Rasbo-Vaksala
Gullabo
Skénninge
Skénninge
Skyllberg
Nykoping
Algutsrum
Ludvika
Gullabo
Orsundsbro
Alem
Kalmar/Léackeby
Gefle

Ludvika
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Ludvika

Forening

Bogsta
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skyllberg

196
0
198
193
194
195
194
192
0
193
192
189
186
185
183
182

189
187
186

198
197
194
194
195
196
196
192
195
194
195
194
191
189
0
179

190
184
187

199
199
196
196
195
195
194
193
194
0
193
194
191
190
191
188

191
187
185

198
197
193
196
0
195
193
195
196
195
0
194
192
191
188
186

192
188
188

198
198
197
195
197
194
196
197
192
192
194
191
194
190
188
190

195
189
188

793
791
785
781
781
781
780
77
7T
774
774
773
768
760
750
746

768
751
749

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

989
791
978
974
781
975
973
969
7T
774
774
962
954
945
750
925

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

957
935
934



KLASS LIGG

O© 0o NOoO Ol s~ WhN -

L ol
A WNBRO

Namn

Louise
Johan
Magnus
Mikael
Madelene
Goran
Emil

Lars

Filip
Alexander
Mattias
Emelie
Malin
Clara

Rosell
Thelander
Jansen
Olsson
Mattsson
Yngvard
Ala-Kulju
Magnusson
Andersson
Larsson
Lind
Kjellgren
Thelander
Gustafsson

SKYTTAR FODDA 2008 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer Fdrening

514861
2494335
489566
1509167
2040086
460597
937902
582255
752395
525595
1649924
3266424

942217

Algutsrum
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Helsingborg
Skyllberg

Lima
Barkakra/Hjarnarp
Nykdping
Skillingmark
Vasteras

Ludvika
Skoga-Ekshérad
Ludvika
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Lekvattnet-Torsby

393
390
391
383
383
377
386
392
386
368
363
380
380
191

395
0
0

389

390

392

390

388

388

374

378

379

186

394
395
394
390
389
390
389
387
383
381
375
375
372
0

394
395
390
390
388
391
390
389
383
384
375
371
368
0

393
394
394
394
394
386
389
385
394
378
380
372
368
0

1576
1574
1569
1563
1561
1559
1558
1556
1551
1517
1508
1506
1488
377

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

1969
1574
1569
1946
1944
1936
1944
1941
1934
1885
1871
1877
1488
377



KLASS 17 STALLNINGAR

Namn Licensnummer Fdrening Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt
1  Therese Braten 3978439 Skillingmark 191 188 182 188 189 756 938
2 Marcus Knuts 2231617 Gefle 185 189 190 184 183 748 931
3 Anton Lind 1688294 Skoga-Ekshérad 180 175 177 181 175 713 888
4 Helena Dreyer Perkiomaki 1482512 Umead 0 162 175 173 176 686 686
5 Jennie Sj6lund 1884292 Gefle 168 158 176 172 167 683 841

KLASS OVRIGA STALLNING

Namn Licensnummer Fdrening Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt
1  Filip Andersson 752395 Vésteras 191 184 192 192 192 767 951
2  Magnus Jansen 489566 Helsingborg 189 0 191 190 189 759 759
3 William Grydén 958525 Rasbo-Vaksala 190 187 191 0 187 755 755
4  Emil Bjorndahl 1972164 Kvistbro 0 188 191 186 185 750 750

Martin Smedenborn 595370 Mariefred-Kérnbo 0 188 184 190 188 750 750
6 Emil Ala-Kulju 937902 Nykoping 180 182 187 187 189 745 925
7 Ingemar Manson 901576 Helsingborg 184 0 181 189 185 739 739
8  Goran Yngvard 460597 Barkakra/Hjarnarp 189 184 180 172 182 735 907
9  Stefan Bengtsson 2666 Ludvika 173 177 187 188 178 730 903
10 Lars Magnusson 582255 Skillingmark 181 182 183 177 181 727 904
11  Mikael Andersson 585382 Gamleby 179 183 180 0 182 724 724
12 Kenneth Erixon 489076 Skyllberg 183 177 181 173 181 722 895
13 Camilla Grydén 306267 Rasbo-Vaksala 173 172 181 0 189 715 715
14 Mathilda  Hjelm 558470 Kalmar/Lackeby 188 186 0 0 0 374 374

SKYTTAR FODDA 2008 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS



2-MANNA LAG Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

Algutsrum KL13 Leo Becker 394 394 393 388 395 1576 1964
KL15Rem Louise Becker

Nykdping KL15Rem Alexander Devell 385 386 197 395 388 1554 1751
KL17 Jesper Fager

Skillingmark KL15 Isak Vala 385 388 389 384 384 1546 1930
KL17 Therese Bréaten

Bjorksta KL11 Wilmer Mattsson 386 379 365 390 385 1540 1905
KL13 AxI Wallstrom

Skoga-Ekshérad KL13 Linus Lind 379 390 382 386 381 1539 1918
KL17 Anton Lind

Lima KL13 Joline Frykstedt 377 384 377 384 381 1526 1903
KL11 Agnes Unander

Gefle KL17 Markus Knuts 374 380 380 376 387 1523 1897
KL17 Simon Holmberg

Gullabo 1 KL11 Alice Gunnarsson 377 364 362 169 365 1468 1637
KL11 Oscar Lindstrom

Gullabo 3 KL15Rem Samuel Hedin 387 382 381 191 193 1343 1534
KL17 Agnes Petersson

Gullabo 2 KL11 Sebastian Johansson 174 363 357 0 355 1249 1249
KL15 Carl Lindstrom

Gamleby KL11 Tage Kullander 365 356 372 0 0 1093 1093

KL13 Sofia Torbjérnsson



3-MANNA LAG

Nykdping

Skillingmark

Skyllberg

Gefle 1

Skoga-Ekshérad

Ludvika

Kalmar-Ldackeby

KL15 Ella
KL15R Alexander
KO Emil

KL15 Isak
KLigg Lars
K17 Therese

KL13 Wilhelm
KLigg Mikael
KO Kenneth

KL13 Max
KL55 Richard
K17 Marcus

KL13 Linus
KLigg Mattias
K17 Anton

KL11 Alva
KL55 Katarina
KO Stefan

KL13 Melvin
KLigg Mikael
KO Mathilda

Bergvall
Devell
Ala-Kulju

Véla
Magnusson
Bréaten

Oscarsson
Olsson
Erixon

Tuvzezon
Lindberg
Knuts

Lind
Lind
Lind

Blidberg
Sandelin
Bengtsson

Bostrom
Hermansson
Hjelm

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

570

578

567

556

555

546

384

571

575

570

562

557

547

382

579

568

560

570

559

564

197

578

573

564

563

562

562

199

581

573

YA

565

551

555

199

2309

2299

2278

2260

2233

2228

1164

2879

2867

2838

2816

2784

2774

1361



